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Team Leader Board
Course: Callaway Gardens ­ Lake View : Lake View ­ NAIA      Par 72 ­ 5804 yards

current
position start team

scoring >round total
scoreto par thru today 1

1 ­ Lee University +16 F +16 304 304

2 ­ Point University +33 F +33 321 321

3 ­ Milligan College +34 F +34 322 322

4 ­ Cumberland U. +40 F +40 328 328

5 ­ Trevecca Nazarene U. +42 F +42 330 330

6 ­ Thomas University +44 F +44 332 332

7 ­ Lindsey Wilson Coll. +50 F +50 338 338

T8 ­ University of Mobile +53 F +53 341 341

T8 ­ Truett McConnell +53 F +53 341 341

10 ­ Reinhardt University +74 F +74 362 362

11 ­ Bryan College +89 F +89 377 377

12 ­ Montreat College +105 F +105 393 393
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Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:Callaway Gardens ­ Lake View: Lake View ­ NAIA     Par 72 ­ 5804 yards

position
player team

scoring round total
scorecurrent start to par thru today 1

1 ­ Courtney Lowery Point University ­2 F ­2 70 70

2 ­ Anne Hedegaard Lee University +3 F +3 75 75

T3 ­ Annika Gino Lee University +4 F +4 76 76

T3 ­ Sam Burrus Lee University +4 F +4 76 76

T3 ­ Megan Gaylor Milligan College +4 F +4 76 76

6 ­ Caroline Moore Lee University +5 F +5 77 77

T7 ­ Alexa Rippy Trevecca Nazarene U. +6 F +6 78 78

T7 ­ Haverly Harrold Lee University +6 F +6 78 78

9 ­ Kayla Chapman Truett McConnell +7 F +7 79 79

T10 ­ Savanna Strode Cumberland U. +8 F +8 80 80

T10 ­ Sarah Son Milligan College +8 F +8 80 80

T10 ­ Caroline Parrish Thomas University +8 F +8 80 80

T10 ­ Heidi Hinz Thomas University +8 F +8 80 80

T14 ­ Abbey Burgdorf Cumberland U. +9 F +9 81 81

T14 ­ Rachael McMahan Trevecca Nazarene U. +9 F +9 81 81

T14 ­ Tara Rodenhurst Lindsey Wilson Coll. +9 F +9 81 81

T17 ­ Lena Lemieux Point University +10 F +10 82 82

T17 ­ Meghan Keith Point University +10 F +10 82 82

T19 ­ Morgan Stuckey Cumberland U. +11 F +11 83 83

T19 ­ Lexie Fields Indiana University East +11 F +11 83 83

T19 ­ Heather Gillenwaters University of Mobile +11 F +11 83 83

T19 ­ Michaela Matheson Milligan College +11 F +11 83 83

T19 ­ Ann Sullivan Milligan College +11 F +11 83 83

T24 ­ Raquel Romero Cumberland U. +12 F +12 84 84

T24 ­ Kayla Whatley University of Mobile +12 F +12 84 84

T24 ­ Cierra Gunnin Point University +12 F +12 84 84

T24 ­ Jocelyn Blair Reinhardt University +12 F +12 84 84

T24 ­ Courtney Vincent Lindsey Wilson Coll. +12 F +12 84 84

T29 ­ Lexie Shaw Trevecca Nazarene U. +13 F +13 85 85

T29 ­ Hannah Wall Truett McConnell +13 F +13 85 85

T29 ­ Kristen Sculley Thomas University +13 F +13 85 85

T29 ­ Shayna Cockrill Lindsey Wilson Coll. +13 F +13 85 85

T33 ­ Brynn Craven Trevecca Nazarene U. +14 F +14 86 86
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T33 ­ Kristen Holder Reinhardt University +14 F +14 86 86

T33 ­ Teagan Lovingood Truett McConnell +14 F +14 86 86

T33 ­ Cassidy Gibson Milligan College +14 F +14 86 86

T37 ­ Alex Oren Truett McConnell +15 F +15 87 87

T37 ­ Anna Leigh Cleveland Cumberland U. +15 F +15 87 87

T37 ­ Jenna Dawn Point University +15 F +15 87 87

T37 ­ Diandra Schaeper University of Mobile +15 F +15 87 87

T37 ­ Kyra Plotner University of Mobile +15 F +15 87 87

T37 ­ Zayla Smith Thomas University +15 F +15 87 87

T43 ­ Genevieve Courtney Thomas University +16 F +16 88 88

T43 ­ Dacie Bolton Lindsey Wilson Coll. +16 F +16 88 88

T45 ­ Ashley Stamper Point University +18 F +18 90 90

T45 ­ Ashley Blackburn Truett McConnell +18 F +18 90 90

T45 ­ Krista Reinhardt Bryan College +18 F +18 90 90

T45 ­ Lindsay Lee University of Mobile +18 F +18 90 90

T49 ­ Teagan Perry Trevecca Nazarene U. +19 F +19 91 91

T49 ­ Sara Gwillim Montreat College +19 F +19 91 91

T51 ­ Ashton Thompson Truett McConnell +20 F +20 92 92

T51 ­ Sarah Falcon Bryan College +20 F +20 92 92

T51 ­ Nellie Berglund Milligan College +20 F +20 92 92

T54 ­ Christina Lee Bryan College +21 F +21 93 93

T54 ­ Megan McCord Reinhardt University +21 F +21 93 93

T56 ­ Hannah Johnson Indiana University East +22 F +22 94 94

T56 ­ Hanna McRee Truett McConnell +22 F +22 94 94

T56 ­ Breanna Nowak Indiana University East +22 F +22 94 94

T56 ­ Kenna Richardson Lindsey Wilson Coll. +22 F +22 94 94

60 ­ Samantha Telsrow Montreat College +23 F +23 95 95

61 ­ Emma Roberts Montreat College +24 F +24 96 96

62 ­ Ashleigh Peters Reinhardt University +27 F +27 99 99

63 ­ Tessa Barto Cumberland U. +28 F +28 100 100

64 ­ Emily Hutson Bryan College +30 F +30 102 102

65 ­ Harley Schronce Bryan College +31 F +31 103 103

66 ­ Jordan Haley Reinhardt University +35 F +35 107 107

67 ­ Adison Collins Montreat College +39 F +39 111 111

68 ­ Carey Smith Point University +42 F +42 114 114
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Team Leaderboard with Players

Team
Player  

To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1

1  Lee University   +16 F 304 304
2  Anne Hedegaard    +3 F 75 75

T3  Annika Gino    +4 F 76 76
T3  Sam Burrus    +4 F 76 76
6  Caroline Moore    +5 F 77 77

T7  Haverly Harrold    +6 F 78 78

 
2  Point University   +33 F 321 321

1  Courtney Lowery    ­2 F 70 70
T17  Lena Lemieux    +10 F 82 82
T17  Meghan Keith    +10 F 82 82
T37  Jenna Dawn    +15 F 87 87
T45  Ashley Stamper    +18 F 90 90
T24  Cierra Gunnin ( I )    +12 F 84 84
68  Carey Smith ( I )    +42 F 114 114

 
3  Milligan College   +34 F 322 322

T3  Megan Gaylor    +4 F 76 76
T10  Sarah Son    +8 F 80 80
T19  Michaela Matheson    +11 F 83 83
T19  Ann Sullivan    +11 F 83 83
T33  Cassidy Gibson    +14 F 86 86
T51  Nellie Berglund ( I )    +20 F 92 92

 
4  Cumberland U.   +40 F 328 328

T10  Savanna Strode    +8 F 80 80
T14  Abbey Burgdorf    +9 F 81 81
T19  Morgan Stuckey    +11 F 83 83
T24  Raquel Romero    +12 F 84 84
T37  Anna Leigh Cleveland    +15 F 87 87
63  Tessa Barto ( I )    +28 F 100 100

 
5  Trevecca Nazarene U.   +42 F 330 330

T7  Alexa Rippy    +6 F 78 78
T14  Rachael McMahan    +9 F 81 81
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T29  Lexie Shaw    +13 F 85 85
T33  Brynn Craven    +14 F 86 86
T49  Teagan Perry    +19 F 91 91

 
6  Thomas University   +44 F 332 332

T10  Caroline Parrish    +8 F 80 80
T10  Heidi Hinz    +8 F 80 80
T29  Kristen Sculley    +13 F 85 85
T37  Zayla Smith    +15 F 87 87
T43  Genevieve Courtney    +16 F 88 88

 
7  Lindsey Wilson Coll.   +50 F 338 338

T14  Tara Rodenhurst    +9 F 81 81
T24  Courtney Vincent    +12 F 84 84
T29  Shayna Cockrill    +13 F 85 85
T43  Dacie Bolton    +16 F 88 88
T56  Kenna Richardson    +22 F 94 94

 
T8  University of Mobile   +53 F 341 341

T19  Heather Gillenwaters    +11 F 83 83
T24  Kayla Whatley    +12 F 84 84
T37  Diandra Schaeper    +15 F 87 87
T37  Kyra Plotner    +15 F 87 87
T45  Lindsay Lee    +18 F 90 90

 
T8  Truett McConnell   +53 F 341 341

9  Kayla Chapman    +7 F 79 79
T29  Hannah Wall    +13 F 85 85
T37  Alex Oren    +15 F 87 87
T45  Ashley Blackburn    +18 F 90 90
T51  Ashton Thompson    +20 F 92 92
T33  Teagan Lovingood ( I )    +14 F 86 86
T56  Hanna McRee ( I )    +22 F 94 94

 
10  Reinhardt University   +74 F 362 362

T24  Jocelyn Blair    +12 F 84 84
T33  Kristen Holder    +14 F 86 86
T54  Megan McCord    +21 F 93 93
62  Ashleigh Peters    +27 F 99 99
66  Jordan Haley    +35 F 107 107

 
11  Bryan College   +89 F 377 377

T45  Krista Reinhardt    +18 F 90 90
T51  Sarah Falcon    +20 F 92 92
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T54  Christina Lee    +21 F 93 93
64  Emily Hutson    +30 F 102 102
65  Harley Schronce    +31 F 103 103

 
12  Montreat College   +105 F 393 393

T49  Sara Gwillim    +19 F 91 91
60  Samantha Telsrow    +23 F 95 95
61  Emma Roberts    +24 F 96 96
67  Adison Collins    +39 F 111 111
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